
LOT 46
IN OR 1821/154
MEADOWFIELD #3 PB 6/321-323

HEIDINGER SCOTT K
86519 MEADOWWOOD DR
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1332-0046-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4045.00

03/03/2023 NW

10/04/2018 SBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

331,459
3,707
65,000

400,166
202,731
197,435

HX HB 50,000
147,435
400,166

0

314,386

1821/0154 9/27/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEIDINGER ANGIE M & S

HEIDINGER SCOTT K

1461/1485 11/28/2006 WD Q I 267,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROVIDENCE CONSTRUCTI

HEIDINGER SCOTT K &
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B15644 NEW CONSTR 236,124 01/11/2006

E15796 ELEC OTHER 2,000 09/01/2005

M10154 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2005

P09828 OTHER 0 08/01/2005

R07934 REPAIR/RRF 4,290 07/01/2005

2008HX Base Yr

86519 MEADOWWOOD DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,957 102.6057 121.84 360,281 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2678

BAS 2,273 100 2,273 254,787

FGR 416 55 229 25,669

FOP 46 30 14 1,570

FOP 120 30 36 4,035

FUS 405 100 405 45,397

3,260 2,957 331,459

BAS=[YR=2006] W37 FOP=[YR=2006] W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 W12 S29
FGR=[YR=2006]  S22 E20 N16  U4 L4  W4 N2 W12$ E12 S2 E4  R4
D4 S8 E9 FOP=[YR=2006] S6 E9 N2 W2 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E13 N57$
PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2006] E6 N1 E3 N9 E7 S9 E6 S4 W9 S20 W13 N23$
W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 810.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 88 3,707

3,707

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


